In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

MONDAY

(RN

‘16/03/2020 #317
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company number

Company details

lofsfofslafafols

% Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Northbank Demolition Company Limited

bold black capitals,

|

2

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s}

Robert William

Surname

Sadler

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| Devonshire House

Street | 32/34 North Parade
|
Post town | Bradford
County/Region |
Postcode B0t [ [3[H[z]
Country

Liguidator's name ©

Full forename(s)

John

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

Sugden

another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumber’ Devonshire House

@ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Street | 32/34 North Parade
I
Post town I Bradford
County/Region I
wae (B[] 1] [3[ M Z]
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

w2l b [fofzlo

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A) of the
insolvency Act 1986

B Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

I Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signature ’
Signature date Wl? ’?F; EP;PZ—'I?

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Northbank Democlition Company Limited

on the 28 February 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affalrs are truse.

Full Name ﬁm \ ‘Q‘QLM/V;
Signed / M

/
Dated /2{/3/7\,@




Narthbank Demolition Company Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 February 2020

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assaets subject to flxed charge;
Plant & machinery 435,650.00 392,085.00
BNP Paribas (318,000.00)
Surplus c/d 74,085.00
Plant & machinery 126,376.20 ©0,000.00
Simply Assst {123,280.47)
Deficlency c/d {33,280.47)
Motor vehicles 132,896.57 125,000.00
Simply Assst (80,008.51)
Surplus c/d 44,991.49
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & machinery 84,250.80 60,000.00
Motor vehlcles 11,917.61 5,000.00
Book debts 314,743.00 160,830.66
Retentlons 85,005.31 8,500.53
Final accounts 22,606.99 11,303.49
Cash at bank 17,751.54 17,751.54
Estimatad total assets avallable for preferentlal creditors 263,386.22

Signalure

Date !2/}‘/20

/



Northbank Demolition Company Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 February 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilitles

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimatad total assets avallable for preferentlal credltors {(Carried from Page A) 263,386.22
Liabllitles
Preferentlal Creditors:-
RPQ - Arrears & holiday pay 6.908.39
Employee arrears / Holiday pay 3,268.98
10,177.937
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 253,208.85
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Otiher Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
253,208.85
Estimated presctibed part of net property where abpllcable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 253,208.85
Dabts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIiL
Estimated deflciency/surplus of assets after floating charges 253,208.85
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applcable (brought down) NIL
Total assets availabla to unsecured creditors 253,208.85
SURPLUS B/D 119,076.49
Unsecured non-preferentlal claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 33,280.47
Trade & expense creditors 747,372.23
Employess 22,227.00
Redundancy Payments Office 192,000.00
Director's loan account 42,277.69
Director's wages owed 92,950.80
HMRC - PAYE / Subcontractor tax 113,6956.62
Pension 6,654.46
HMRG - VAT 147,359.21
PR Plant Hire Limited - Connected €0,867.91
LDF Loan 65,635.89
1,524,221.,38
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 Septembar 2003) {1,151,936.04)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors {1,151,936.04)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shareholdars (100.00)
(100.00)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus asgegards members (1,151,836.04)

Signature /{//’ 6 pate__/ 2 /3 / Lo



SFEL 0202 YoIeN T) BOGL0Z AN TOS Sdt y \ ¥10 1 662
\ ameubig

00'vL'T) N9 v "Iolsaypuepy ‘wep) ‘sue peybuudg ¢ allH juejd Suoasuuy gm0 8000
09°299 8H9 ZHD ‘anysjurd ‘doynoN ‘Aemssaidxa g5y punoqsap ‘asnoH Aurmeg SIOMIDG UORUBASIG BWND 109D
L6ELYOZ X9 EVM ‘aayseyd ‘umbulliep Yeq poomyolid ‘aoeld Jajemebpug Zoe pejwriwnejogad 14 9000
95°099'L dE ZHO 'Aepong "auen plojued ‘9jeis3 jewsnpu plojuld ‘G Jun papwI spo Wdsouc) 5000
05'685°S) OSE 0SW “aissyoueyy ‘sAenD pojes ‘KenD) sjueyoIS ‘wogaunp sy pajWI S3MIBE AUN0ag HOMPDOID Y000
0z'4eT'} 19S FHN IDISBYOUBI "Well] e d [el)snpu) JUBQUUON ‘sAu( llsuvg 9ja0uc) XIUS D £000
00'+8S Sd6 GEW 191SaUdUBI 'S3I00T 'y UOJUOW EVZ-L1Z ‘J00ld sl pajrup SuopeAedg A0 2000
00951 dOg £9S ‘WewsLioy 865 Xod Od ‘aoleuld soloau) SgY poyWI Bl sedeams suoleyn 100D
087262'E Z1€ EVM SWoqolS ‘peoy uebm PSYWIT SUOENIOS [BRUBLULIGD @ JeD 0000
00'000°'8LE wopBupy pajup ‘daz AZ03 ‘uopuo ‘arenbg Ainqueuusply § sequed dNg 1080
989’9 JO6 OLHY ‘xossng 1o ‘Aopmer)) 'feAoy Jouei PajWN SSONISS [BIOBURLIY 30798 8080
ozzTIe'Y 201 6ZW “Aapsy 'usain) JoySiH ‘euBT usslD) JaM0 ‘LUB S|INYSURN pajwn see( g Uspog 5080
08728 L0Z 82 Jeiseyouey ‘Aeisuop "PROY Aspseld ‘gl xog Od sased Dog 080
89°122' NS v ‘uoifuiues ‘woy | uoisddy ‘sieps] Bupes ), woiy) uojpiddy aid Asuiyoepy onig £090
00'80Z'02 316 57 'feodiaAn eans youg 04 P11 (MN) sjuswdojeasq youg z080
CTINCTAR 44 OLP Z9HD ‘el ‘ybnosoguiog ‘YuoN peoy #vog dnaiguoseg 10490
LOZSE NaL OSKW 'PIojES 'oiseapy Jeans sing paywi 0§ @ Aueg 0082
OL'S6Z NdS YN IeliSauouepy ‘Wl Hied SSSUSNG apISUEUM ‘€1 Jun papwy Juswdinby ssauisng pueay 20V
zZ'see'e OrZ 098 "SUUSHOA LBNOS ‘WeYBLIOY W20 MOMURD ‘SHI UMOL pojuin SPeaue) oSy Govo
28028 Fdy 28 'PiRYRYS ‘sueT eweig PSIWI 80 R JSART PlOWY  YOVD
. 00'%LO'L AQ0 Z68 ‘HnYleS "HYuSXolg ‘PeoYd AUBAOY *pnog uaply PSjir uogowaQ deuuy 60vD
S6°L91 FSZ LNH ‘M 19948 Aspanepq 'L Xog Od pajiwry ooy 80VD
LT A ] NVY 06W ‘Hodny Jsjssyoueyy ‘sue Asjeg g 'ifeH Aeisbur S30MRG JRJeM Wenby  L0vD
- 00'002'L 199 SN UsIseyIue ‘PIRSANUM "SUBT BUOIA V§ PRI voRiicwsg DOV 20V
T r AN JV8 SLYM ‘2JIysay) ‘Weyduly *sue ssop paywi] Q4 wepulny SOV
99°Z09 QS9 oW ‘plojles ‘uolsipuad ‘yinog peoy Asjbuet ‘aleis3 Bupes) preyso ‘cL/zL SN PajLIN seliddng UORIASUOD PRIl POVO
0Z'6LE A-0 OFIN J81S8YoURIN ‘UOUBLIY ‘peoy uebIM JO ‘BueT 1d [0 ¥ Mun paywr Buizes) ey ov £0V0
00Ze0t SH6 €130 ‘aayspioyeles ‘Ainging JesN ‘pined '9ieis3 jelsnput pined PRI SIS Jojeneoxy ofjigy ZovD
004566 D88 LZN ‘PIojieS “Yed 8019lw0D Youooby *Aepm UBLWBAQ ¥ ‘asnol ofely i1 (Jsisayoueiy) ssomsag LY LOVD
S5'61Z'S 1A9 EVYM ‘uafuiem ‘gL L xog Od PolW] 8NH JUBld PESiUSY/ UBld Y  00VD
3 ssaJppy aweN Aoy

sJo)ipasn Auedwos - g

pajut] Auedwog uomowaq YueqUHON

PajIuI] Sepoyy Joyny



SHEL 20T uoaey 7L S0'GLOZ “RATOS St \ yioz abeg

; amneudis

a
0Z'601'2k XNZ £3d ‘uojsald *abpubuo un |emsnpu; abpuqpno P SiaysuQ anyseoue] 0010
9L 0V8'S A'S gl Yesseuog “apemabpug ‘apeied uowjes P (ss[eg Jueld) spuejiey 00M0
7 YLYOL NEGS 978 "uoljog ‘pampoelg “Hred ssouisng malA uoiBulal ‘Aioed sjeualen syl SUOG P UOSUOI] [ 00rd
LT 65E 2P} ZZL 63N 'SUAL uodn afSEAMBN ‘UOJUSGBUGT ‘MBIA MiBd uoluRg ‘Z0ZE dE WY "NHDI 1WA - OHWH ¥0HD
Z9'S69'ELL ZZ\ 863N ‘auiL uodn spseomeN ‘uojuaqbiuo ‘MmalA Xed uojuag ‘Z0Ze da WY ‘NHD! SIOPRAUCOHNS/ A d DEWH £0HD
G6'660°} SH1L JVYM WO “ed Jouep 'peoy uonSulliepm UNeD SI0We0AS 9 Pajir] 20IASS JUSIIYDENY JIINRIPAH ZOHD
95'669 Hr9 £ I1seyoUR “piojies Jahs uouue) pajywi S1H LOHD
£5Cr IxL €67 ARIsmouy Ned Jersnpu) Aajsmoun) ‘SueT Iogly ‘HN0G JNOGNY ‘ge Jun P17 S481000 ISEM 30WJ0 2 SWCH 00HD
££'558 SOUBUIBIUIEY PIYD - MEUS D) 109D
v 50'9r QgZ 5517 'PPRUAMD ‘UOUEBLLISEY) '9)RIST |BMISNPU| UAGH) ‘uld Uy ua i 81 Jueld B dnig ppauimg 9090
£5'8¢5 THE 6L dH "AIngsaiAy *8SO[0) UOIEIWS "3SNOH SANUSPIN P SUOANIOS WIBYDUSIID 5090
08260} DV8 8HY "Lnowstunog ‘pEOR 1SINYUSPIOH 08 o0l Yig p1t uebusie 092
007Z64'8 A0Y LT ‘uojumg "arenbg uoliH °| Iun poywr] sasoH 99 €090
asZYL 996 YHD '191S3ys “Hed Ssauisng 121seys ‘AR SUCIOH ‘Logepunod sy}, 07d dnoso go 20990
09568 wg 29 ‘mobse|s “19aas Jowed Op "9snoH wplues P17 dnoIs) dyo LO9D
00°82Z XS1 0SW ‘prijjes 'siseap 1eans oping ysted o 0092
¥9'882' DN6 1AM ‘uodweyIsAIoN ‘spuejpeosg ‘HnoD AUl  ‘6g19 xog Od 289 [ong 2040
00°002'¥ drb 2718 ‘uckog ‘meyspeig ‘Peoy MmBYSpeIg ‘uuel IiH SSop Py Bunjeg Jofeauo) syoLedzyy 1040
MML 91LHY

00°096 ‘X8SSNS 1S9 "YeeH spremAeH ‘pZ9 X0 Od ‘O7d S0UBU [BRISWWOD QYWY NaV O SJUBJNSUOD JUSLINIDSY JRISEY 0042
06'L¥L 30c ZN esayduely "aenbg 559194 15 | P yoa L Buipiieny 9030
+6°0Z¢ 3gL Z1ST ‘PeoH (IBUSHUM OZ ‘Speat LoN paywy Jamod albuz <03
18°059'% XHG ZNH ‘INH ‘12908 puepouSapy sebiou3 OID
00°000°S Z39 Sud ‘uosald *obpug sequieq ‘aau(] usael) “ed sseuisng sbuny wynos gt Jun PI] SUONN|OS SOISaqSY BIYOWS €032
GG Yas'Le axb P ‘uciBulieps ‘woyl uoleiddy ‘aue spse) Aspeq paywry speusneH AD3 2030
00ZLL'Z (1) 8NS ‘ubnasogiely I ‘96009 i3 2wIN0QBN 'sopm Ul 2w Jaddn 2yl 1 suype3 LOHD
ol ¥16'%S HA9 ZZWD ‘PO sdousig ‘weyuasuy ‘pul unes ‘seiepbuiddon U1 dS 7 3ueld LoD 3 003o
Yi'SiE HOZ 82N “aisayouepy ‘uspyep ‘peoy uspiiem 2/ | ‘Buipeng do-03 plo syt suoneaesXy |HG 20as
00258 YOZ LLW Joisayousy 'a1es3 [BUISNpU| 16943 BSNOLIE ‘DROY HOOIQIRY T Buypuey g Bunn seq Lean
0£°790'9 ADBE O0ZND ‘MoleH ‘¥8i0L Xod Od ‘S0UBUlS |2Riewtuo) g5 spAor] op pajiwn SIoB4 J0J0N €8 O 00ao
3 ssalppy sweN Koy

siopatn Aueduiion - g
pajui Auedwod uontouiaq yueqyuoN
PajiIT] Sspoly Jeyny




SFEL 0Z0Z vaseyy 71 BO°SHOZ Y9N TOS Sdl \ ¥ 30 ¢ abey

- aanjeubig
sSyviv dOE £9S ‘WeYIBLIoY ‘865 X0F Od ‘9dueuly aJi0AU] STY PY1 159 YuoN subig 1080
10°0ZY OfL EEN '9ieg '9SNOH sStuD 7)1 '95N0H J2W0D "100|4 puodag W panyg 008D
08°056'Z6 PamO safem - spreyord ned $OHO
69°LIE'TY UBO} - SPIBYIN Ined €040
6£'806'86} 800 swstied Aouepunpay 040
0z'L2E A36 LAQ ‘A3Ipn@ ‘€167 X08 Od '[08U0D UPSID jonuog 153 Ipjojusy 1040
¥R'0L8 HIE OLVM ‘SUSISH 1S ‘peoy pesyuasey SI0MIBG peayuaARy 0040
1 A" Xe| pounog - Aesdo) 4 90d0
16729809 NS ¥YIN 1RISeudUEy ‘PEYsIpRD ‘peoy SSARH itH JuEld ¥d S0dO
PLSELL D85 YN JoISaUoUB ‘peaysipey) ‘peoy joodiearT L0 pajiury sasf| jenuaid $0dD
65806 dDF PIMS "9PAH 1eang Angisa 153 puj AINGSSM ‘N '9SnoH ploss P17 suanniog juawabeuey wougely £0dD
00°0r8'e Zd0 8L dH ‘Angsaiky ‘uojsie Jee|d ‘uued apisiep PajiI] S30M9S InoqeT I'd Z0do
ZL0SP's) MIL 2130 "eaysiqieq ‘ejooulipems ‘Weyses|y ‘peoy Aqusy papwr) anH sBuuexold 10d0
00TLL LY 130 6VH "Xos8Ippily ‘Asiqapm ‘Aem piui “ssnop Asuueiy pajwiI aUiH jueld Asauuel o 00d0
SReE SY 1 YZO3 ‘uopuoT] Juawaaed Aingsuty Lo P eBsuo 0002
ZEGLEL 4Y0 SMOD ‘alsayDd ‘yamueN ‘sipiep siang JMN 90ND
9.°0€0'L Has SNM ‘ueBip) ‘ucpaquied ‘ajels3) jetysnpul pealiaquien] ‘leans plodoa PANWIT ue|d JSOMION SOND
00°¥¥0'L QHS 0PN Jeysayouely “Bumeld sa|I ‘aue jleH swiny 4O PI S80IAI3G qBIH SUCHON YOND
oV oS Odl 9QH "aYIOA 1598, ‘asnoybug ‘peoy abehulry P17 S[2RUSLIWOD LUBYLON EOND
55209 NAZ 0ZWD ‘MOHEH *S]USD BISY 4 ‘9sno} s8ss] spnd e13 MoN ZOND
1Z2200'E Nd¥ 2137 YHOMIUNT ey [BRUSD “UNod Pueipii G palWI SULOfe]d SpmuchEN LOND
{o0'9L6) 41t ZdH ‘peeisdwaH jswaH ‘asipeled "asnoy webinsay dnaug Butuel |, uongows() jeuogeN OOND
00'+6C XOF 9LMS ‘Ployumng ‘19243 PisupeH ‘esnoH melpuy PI (weypoN) Xy Aeuny  SOWD
£9°282'2 dHZ DEW "193saudURy S3[207 '1934)G Uaals) *ajeysy Bulpes) usess) 1934 6 JIuf Buganien reuogewai Bumn  pOWD
00°090'L HYZ OEW 'S31203 ‘Py JoodiaAn ‘Heum edoyshog ‘pue sbuipig oyl 1SOM YHON VOW EOND
Q0'00Z'LL QLY BWY "xess] ‘weyuabe( ‘peoy Auad Jodaq sng pio paji juswabeuspy alsep suuep ZOND
00'885 IHBSLAM 'auSU0A 1) ‘aBpasiann ‘aue dueg ADUIM ‘SHIN Jueg Apuim PIl swajsAg sjepuen elle]
00'789'9¢ HME €W “1aisayouey ‘ajefsuead] gzZ1 ‘asnopy uoumusn feAQUIFY S0J53qSY paJei 0OWD
66'6£G'69 4XE GHO 'apIsaaq Spied S,pIAeQ IS 'ssnol 280 soueutd 4a1 Z070
z6'ELL') IdE ZHO "anysiul4 ‘Aeppng ‘auen plojuld 1S3 PU] aueT piojuld ‘Sg Hun P Buays apury L0
3 SS3IPPY awepN Koy

sJ0)1pas) Auediion - g
pajwi] Auedwod uonijowaq JUeBqyUUON
pajiuiT) sapouy Jayny



S¥£1 0202 yuew 2} 80°S1L0Z "PA 0SS Sdi \ ¥ jo ¢ ebed
I

ainjeubis

8T LL6'066°L Buniesol sainuz 201
046902 400 QLAY ‘21US3US UWIINPIA '31R1ST IRISNRUL SURT S0l "etag ey priweld Asiom TOMO
$0°208'Sh1 ANZ W Y9isauoueiy ‘meysuadO 18848 YHOMIYM, ‘eRuS) J8ssalq syl 1Y Q)EInSUIA HOMD
007051 r38 €113 ‘Aoung *abpughepm ‘peoy sepie0 1 pauwr) sousdeld GOM OOMD
8C°e51 BUOJEROA LOAD
1566 NI 1V4. 1esssluog ‘uojune] */e7 Xog Od pajlwry juswebeuely sisepp 0PUA -00AD

sQL sYm

€489 ‘uojbunieny ‘sebpug AeNueS '|s3 puj yemles weng preuled ‘uogres Bupiy Jslem sagHnn payun LoNo
00558 ATIE 82N msayouey A3jsiop 19eng dieyg 4o ‘aue ssop PAJUI [EJUSWILONALUS NEN oono
00°0¥9°2 ZHZ SLNG "Xassng 5o ‘Buliop, ‘aso|)y Jepag Lz Pyt Buipjogeos auol om] 50190
08°929°21L 450 OEW "JaISayoue)y ‘'S9R03 ‘AR YIAWSEN SSWeL O} ‘PIeA JUoL. papwry Bupjoyeas Auuny, 5019
0Z56.'sz 16 LU Sed ploge | ‘py asnoyBunsapy ‘ore)s3 buiped ] spuciy ‘2 pun auH ueld jejol, 040
00°000°01 VZ9 ¥ elseyoueyy ‘wiep| ‘peoy joodiea] 935 Buouey Aunoag uey ) €010
00°824'L 18S LHD ‘enysiulld lIPMAICH ‘sAmee?) ‘itH JaAM ‘uouiH 1B a1 weld sewoyy 010
00°ZLE rLL €67 ‘apishasiapy "loodIonrt IN {UHON) ied [eisnput Asismoury ‘pROY 18jsmep PIHWIT S[BIIBWWOCY SIpIeH SeWoy | LOLD
00'p£8'9 302 9%3 ‘vodwoniS ‘Angpalg ‘pecy UOSY UG ‘peoy JOON PIO pajw Auedwod [0 Jeis syl 001D
1580008 dH8 {33 ‘ucpuoT ‘oopsiBm ‘MoY Aepunog g-2 AL - 93UBU Yossy Aldwis c0S2
Ly 08Z'ETL JH8 [3S ‘uopuo ‘oopaiep ‘moy Alepunog g-Z W3d - soueuld jessy Adwis $082
00°S6E°L 112 1ZHE 988107 ‘'alIoquitz ‘peoy [iyueoesg oL sl sels £0S2
00262 MdO0 OEIN 's2j003 ‘19948 UaqlY 'asncH SapeyD paywn yieoH ¥ A9ieg SMAPY pUnog 2082
3 SS24ppyY swieN Kow
sJojipals) Auedwion - g

paywrn Aueduiod uoliyjoruaq yuequuioN
P33l Sapoyy Ny



SHel 020Z PR Z) 0L0Z 387 0S8 Sdl 1o | abey

-/ N
i

o0 SPELRR] INEJ 4N 00uH

dn pajen aseysted ssseys anep

Jwy [gjol dn palied 30 ON jeunoN  adAjy SSaIppy swepN Aoy

siopjoyaseys - 9
pajiwr] Auedwo) uonijowag JueqyMonN
pajwir] sepoyy Jayny




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

cmarame David Hodgson

gWhere to send

Company name Auker Rhodes Limited

Add .
| “*  Devonshire House

32/34 North Parade

Post town

Bradford

County/Region

= Tololi| [sln[z

Lountry

’DX

Telephone

01274 299499
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

@ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

™ You have attached the required documents.

P You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




